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from 1.0  to  1.5
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from 3.0  to  6.0
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THICKNESS TOLERANCES
± 0.15
± 0.20
± 0.25
± 0.30

± 0.45from  60  to   90

from 120  to  150
from  90  to  120
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from 150  to  180
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from  45  to   60

from 1.0  to   10
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Profile Detail
Description Interlock Clip Profile

Code 0

Area 294.9074

Weight 0.796 kg/mtr.

Date 01.12.2022

Revision 00

Alloy 6063-T6

Perimeter 369.3898

Legends

Symbol Radius

f Full Radius

+ R0.5mm

Note: Non specified radius will be
of R0.3mm

Scale 1:1
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